
ROCKVILLE LOCATION

1 For SAT test on 5/4/2024 2 For SAT test on 6/1/2024 3  For SAT test on 8/24/2024

No Date Time No Date Time No Date Time

1 Monday, February 19, 2024 Online/In-Person Test # 1 Monday, July 29, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test #

2 Saturday, February 24, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 2 Wednesday, July 31, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

3 Saturday, March 2, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 3 Friday, August 2, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

4 Saturday, March 9, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 4 Monday, August 5, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

5 Saturday, March 16, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 5 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

6 Saturday, March 23, 2024 In-Person Test 6 Friday, August 9, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test #

7 Wednesday, March 27, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 PM Class (O) # 7 Monday, August 12, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test #

8 Thursday, March 28, 2024 4:00 - 7:00 PM Class (O) # 8 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

9 Saturday, April 6, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 9 Friday, August 16, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

10 Saturday, April 13, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 10 Monday, August 19, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

11 Saturday, April 20, 2024 In-Person Test 11 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test #

12 Saturday, April 27, 2024 1:30-4:30 PM Class 12 Thursday, August 22, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class #

Note: Those dates marked with # are not Saturday. Note: Those dates marked with # are not Saturday. Note: Those dates marked with # are not Saturday.

May 27 is Memorial Day weekend: NO CLASS

4 For SAT test on 10/5/2024 5 For SAT test on 11/2/2024 6 For SAT test on 12/7/2024

No Date Time No Date Time No Date Time

1 Wednesday, August 7, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test # 1 Friday, August 16, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test # 1 Saturday, September 14, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Test

2 Friday, August 9, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 2 Monday, August 19, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 2 Saturday, September 21, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

3 Monday, August 12, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 3 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 3 Saturday, September 28, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

4 Wednesday, August 14, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 4 Thursday, August 22, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 4 Saturday, October 5, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

5 Friday, August 16, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 5 Saturday, September 7, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 5 Saturday, October 12, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

6 Monday, August 19, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Test # 6 Saturday, September 14, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Test 6 Saturday, October 19, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Test

7 Wednesday, August 21, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 7 Saturday, September 21, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 7 Saturday, October 26, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

8 Thursday, August 22, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class # 8 Saturday, September 28, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 8 Saturday, November 2, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

9 Saturday, September 7, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 9 Saturday, October 5, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 9 Saturday, November 9, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

10 Saturday, September 14, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 10 Saturday, October 12, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 10 Saturday, November 16, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class

11 Saturday, September 21, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Test 11 Saturday, October 19, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Test 11 Saturday, November 23, 2024 Online/In-Person Test

12 Saturday, September 28, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 12 Saturday, October 26, 2024 1:30 - 4:30 PM Class 12 Tuesday, November 26, 2024 5:00 - 8:00 PM Class (O) #

Note: Those dates marked with # are not Saturday. Note: Those dates marked with # are not Saturday. Note: Those dates marked with # are not Saturday.

Sep 2 is Labor Day weekend: NO CLASS Sep 2 is Labor Day weekend: NO CLASS Nov 28 is Thanksgiving weekend: NO CLASS

NOTES:

1.  Tuition Fee: Sessions 1-2 ($1,500) / Session 3 ($1,575) / Sessions 4-6 ($1,600), includes all materials.

2.  5% discount granted for registration received at minimum two weeks  before class starts.

3.  The PSAT test is usually held in mid-October. Please plan accordingly.

4.  All SAT Prep courses are 12 sessions, 3 hours each.

5.  Class size ranges between 10-15 students.

6.  The "(O)" indicates the class will be held via Zoom. 
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See NEW! June 1 SAT Prep Hybrid Calendar

for more details!


